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2025 Certified Installers
Mailing Address City/Town

Zip Code

Alt. Phone Number

Email

Black Beard Construction Nate Jones 406-702-4364 700 Quarry Rd. Columbus 59019 blackbeardconstruction@proton.me
Rainbow Excavation, Inc. Rob Holycross 406-855-4556 P.O. Box 388 Absarokee 59001 reicontractors@yahoo.com

406 Excavating Ben Walker 406-321-0390 P.O. Box 406 Columbus 59019 406excavating@gmail.com

Hard Rock Excavating Mike Ortiz 406-855-6453 P.O. Box 1321 Columbus 59019 hardrockconcrete@mail.com
Schessler Excavation & Septic Medic Rob Schessler 406-628-4221 P.O. Box 548 Laurel 59044 406-855-2861 schesslerexcavationseptic@gmail.com
Schessler Excavation & Septic Medic Heston Schessler 406-628-4221 P.O. Box 548 Laurel 59044 406-281-0811 schesslerexcavationseptic@gmail.com
Fahn's Asphalt, Inc. Jon Ott 406-698-8027 P.0O. Box 321 Reed Point 59069 fahnsasphalt@gmail.com

JNR Excavating Jason Stene 406-860-8880 11 Cool Water Ln. Joliet 59041 JNRExcavating@gmail.com
Havens Contracting Nathan Havens 406-694-5746 P.O. Box 273 Absarokee 59001 havenscontracting@yahoo.com
Shining Mountain Enterprises Michael Novotny 406-930-0592 P.O. Box 50127 Billings 59105 406-855-1425 speedymike24@hotmail.com
Castlerock Excavating, Inc. Joel Hoagland 406-294-5144 6765 Trade Center Ave. Billings 59101 406-860-4377 joel@castlerockexcavating.com
Earth Movers Excavation Alan J Leavitt 406-839-0177 P.O. Box 957 Laurel 59044 406-598-6007 aj@emxmt.com

North Star Dirt Works Gerrit Sparks 406-780-0471 P.O. Box 115 Columbus 59019 northstardirt@yahoo.com

God's Country Construction, Inc. Ryan Gerlach 320-630-6079 P.O. Box 1202 Columbus 59019 rpgerlach78@gmail.com
Stillwater CAT Brian Strecker 406-321-1017 P.O. Box 837 Columbus 59019 stillwatercat@yahoo.com

WS5 Construction Bruce Wells 406-671-2451 52 Big Sky Way Park City 59063 wellsequine@gmail.com

TLC Patriot Septic and Excavation James O'Lexey 406-633-4333 P.O. Box 128 Laurel 59044 jimpatriotservicesmt@gmail.com
Heart 7 Enterprises, LLC Isaac Cookingham 406-208-7181 5A Beartooth Vista Rd. Columbus 59019 heart7enterpriseslic@gmail.com
Stanley Creek Construction, LLC Andy Fisher 406-425-1741 196 Cherry Springs Rd. Roberts 59070 andyfisher@ibyfax.com

Degele Contracting, LLC Mikol Degele 406-321-2096 P.O. Box 883 Absarokee 59001 mdegele33@gmail.com

GBD Construction Brad Davis 406-598-6314 343 N 5th Street Columbus 59019 brad@gbdconstructionmt.com
Pfeifle Construction Randy Pfeifle 406-855-1075 3126 S 67th West Billings 59106 rspfeifle@yahoo.com

Mike Baker Construction, LLC Mike Baker 406-860-7718 5 Baker Dr. Park City 59063 mbakerfamily4@gmail.com
Dobson Grading & Utility, LLC Alan Dobson 406-428-8484 516 Majerus Rd. Roundup 59072 adobson@dobsongrading.com
Grizzly Peak Excavation Davis Weber 406-690-2656 824 Clark Ave. Billings 59101 grizzlypeakdigs@gmail.com

PAY Contracting, LLC Paul Yenny 406-580-0839 749 Butcher Creek Rd. Absarokee 59001 yennypaul@gmail.com

Douglas Drillings, LLC Chad Douglas 406-445-2152 P.O. Box 263 Roberts 59070 406-425-3120 douglasdrilling@gmail.com
Douglas Drillings, LLC Kale Douglas 406-445-2152 P.O. Box 263 Roberts 59070 406-698-3616 douglasdrillin: mail.com
Luhman Excavation Glenn Keven Luhman  406-860-1238 P.O. Box 384 Joliet 59044 gkluhman@gmail.com

Kelly Excavating, Inc. Bernie Kelly 406-321-4560 P.O. Box 845 Absarokee 59001 406-321-4457 kellyclan@nemont.net;mckelly@nemont.net
Western Septic Jon Rasmusson 406-298-0650 P.O.Box 671 Park City 59063 406-380-0482 westernsepticandvac@gmail.com
Kodiak Unlimited Nicolas Cazier 208-449-2977 103 Shane Ridge Columbus 59019 kodiakunlimited@hotmail.com
Solland Contracting Shawn Solland 406-698-0356 1485 Stephen Ln. Molt 59057 shawnsolland@gmail.com

Ridge Pointe Builders Kane Thatcher 406-633-1002 4 Morgan Drive Park City 59063 406-633-1936 ridgepointebuilders@gmail.com
Ridge Pointe Builders Daniel Suckow 406-633-1002 4 Morgan Drive Park City 59063 406-633-1936 ridgepointebuilders@gmail.com
5 Star Excavation Steve Brown 406-860-7135 P.O. Box 458 Park City 59063 sbrown@gmx.com

C Bar J Mechanical Craig Wicks 406-698-8932 5565 Old Montana Rd. Billings 59101 406-698-8932 cbarjmechanical@gmail.com
Holden Excavating Carson Holden 406-321-3040 41 Centennial Rd. Columbus 59019 carson@holdenexcavating.com
Circle V Service Paul R Vorhes 406-855-1168 21 Oak Drive Absarokee 59001 406-328-6868 prayvorhes@gmail.com

Norwest Contracting J Scott Banthem 406-223-2219 603A Lower Sweetgrass Rd. Big Timber 59011 scottbanthem@yahoo.com
Harrington Trucking and Excavation Doug Harrington 406-780-2827 411 Shane Ridge Rd. Columbus 59019 dougharrington8@gmail.com
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